Project Participation:

(see appendix E for format)

CA

David Slaughter

Professor

One Shields Ave.

Biological and Ag. Engineering

University of California, Davis

Davis, CA 95616

(530) 752-5553

dcslaughter@ucdavis.edu

Michael Delwiche

Professor

One Shields Ave.

Biological and Ag. Engineering

University of California, Davis

Davis, CA 95616

(530) 752-7023

mjdelwiche@ucdavis.edu

SY: 0.2

PY: 0.5

GA

Stanley Prussia

Professor

Biological and Agricultural Engineering

University of Georgia

Griffin, Georgia  30223

770 228 7217

sprussia@engr.uga.edu

SY:  0.6

PY:  0.4

TY:  1.0

Dr. Yen-Con Hung, Professor

Department of Food Science and Technology

University of Georgia

1109 Experiment St., Griffin, GA 30223-1797

phone: 770-412-4739

fax: 770-412-4748

SY: 0.3

TY: 0.1

Ernest W. Tollner

Professor and Graduate Coordinator

Driftmier Engineering Center

Biol. & Agr. Engineering Dept.

University of Georgia

Athens, GA 30602

PH 706-542-3047

FX 706-542-8806

btollner@engr.uga.edu

SY: 0.15

PY:  0.5

TY: 0.1

HI

Loren Gautz

Assoc Professor

University of Hawaii Manoa

Molecular Biosciences  and  BioEngineering

1955 East-West Road    #218

Honolulu, HI 96822

(808) 956-6876

lgautz@hawaii.edu

PY: 0.20

IN

Richard Stroshine

Purdue University

Department of Agricultural and Biological Engr.

1146 Agricultural and Biological Engr. Bldg.

West Lafayette, IN 47907-1146

Phone: 765-494-1192

Fax: 765-496-1115

email: strosh@ecn.purdue.edu

SY:  0.05 

PY:  0.50

TY:  0.05

ME

Darrell W. Donahue, Ph.D.

Associate Professor

5710 Norman Smith, Room 103

Orono, ME  04469-5710

Phone: (207) 581-2728

FAX: (207) 581-2725

E-mail: Darrell.Donahue@umit.maine.edu

SY = 0.40

PY = 0.50

MI

Daniel Guyer,  Associate Prof. 

211 Farrall Hall, MSU

E. Lansing, MI 48824

517-353-4517

guyer@msu.edu

SY: 0.20

Ajit Srivastava, Professor

215 Farrall Hall, MSU

E. Lansing, MI 48824

517-353-7268

srivasta@msu.edu

SY:  0.10

Evangelyn C. Alocilja, Assistant Professor

Biosystems Engineering

204 Farrall Hall, MSU

E. Lansing, MI 48824

517-355-0083

alocilja@msu.edu

SY: 0.10

ARS-MI

Renfu Lu, Agricultural Engineer

224 Farrall Hall, MSU

East Lansing, MI 48824

517-432-8062

lur@msu.edu

SY: 0.10

NC

Rohrbach, R.P

Prof., Station Leader

Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering

Box 7625                             

Raleigh, NC 27695-7625



919-515-6763


rohrbach@eos.ncsu.edu

SY:  0.10

TY:  0.10

Stikeleather, L.


Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering

Box 7625                             

Raleigh, NC 27695-7625

919-515-6754


stikelea@eos.ncsu.edu

SY:  0.10

TY:  0.10

Boyette, M.D

Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering

Box 7625                             

Raleigh, NC 27695-7625



919-515-6790


boyette@eos.ncsu.edu

SY:  0.10

NY-C

Daniel J. Aneshansley

Associate  Professor

Department of Biological and Environmental Engineering

306 Riley Robb Hall

Cornell University

Ithaca, NY 14853

607-255-3082

dja4@cornell.edu

SY:  0.20

Antje J. Baeumner

Assistant Professor

Department of Biological and Environmental Engineering

318 Riley-Robb

Cornell University

Ithaca, NY 14853

607-255-5433

ajb23@cornell.edu

SY: 0.10

James A. Throop

Research Support Specialist II

Department of Biological and Environmental Engineering

425 Riley Robb Hall

Cornell University

Ithaca, NY 14853

607-255-8464

jat12@cornell.edu

PY:  0.50

NY-G

Yong D. Hang

Professor of Food Science

Dept. of Food Science and Technology

Cornell University

Geneva, NY 14456

Tel:315-787-2265

E-mail:ydh1@cornell.edu

SY: 0.5

M. Anandha Rao

Professor of Food Engineering

Dept of Food Science and Technology

Cornell University

Geneva, NY 14456

Tel:315-787-2266

E-mail:mar2@cornell.edu

SY: 0.35

Edward E. Woodams

Research Support Specialist

Dept of Food Science and Technology

Cornell University

Geneva, NY 14456

Tel:315-787-2265

E-mail:eew2@cornell.edu

PY: 0.5

MD

Yang Tao

Associate Professor

Biological Resources Engineering

1427 Animal Science/Agricultural Engineering Building

University of Maryland

College Park, MD 20742

Tel: (301) 405-1189

Fax: (301) 314-9023

email: ytao@wam.umd.edu

SY:  0.1

PY:  0.2

TY:  0.2

PA

Paul Heinemann

224 Ag. Engineering Bldg.

University Park, PA 16802

814-865-2633

hzh@psu.edu

SY:  0.1

TY:  0.2


Joseph Irudayaraj

227 Agricultural Engineering Building

Penn State, University Park, PA 16802

Phone: (814) 865-2807

Email: Josephi@psu.edu

SY: 0.2

TY: 1.0

WA

Gary M. Hyde

Professor

Biological Systems Engineering Dept. 

Washington State University

Pullman, WA 99164-6120

gmhyde@wsu.edu.

SY:  0.3

Juming Tang

Associate Professor

Biological Systems Engineering Dept.

Washington State University

Pullman, WA 99164-6120

jtang@mail.wsu.edu.

SY:  0.3

